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2.5X	
  increase	
  in	
  in-­‐app	
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  ….	
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  20%	
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  2X	
  with	
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In-­‐app	
  purchase	
  volume	
  increases	
  38X	
  while	
  CPA	
  remains	
  flat	
  
Client:	
  “budget	
  for	
  twiOer	
  is	
  unlimited”	
  

Results:	
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  Publisher)	
  

2015	
  –	
  In-­‐app	
  purchases	
  and	
  CPA	
  

	
  (10.00)	
  

	
  10.00	
  	
  

	
  30.00	
  	
  

	
  50.00	
  	
  

	
  70.00	
  	
  

	
  90.00	
  	
  

	
  110.00	
  	
  

	
  130.00	
  	
  

	
  150.00	
  	
  

0	
  

500	
  

1,000	
  

1,500	
  

2,000	
  

2,500	
  

3,000	
  

	
  feb	
  	
   	
  mar	
  	
   	
  apr	
  	
   	
  may	
  	
   	
  jun	
  	
   	
  jul	
  	
   	
  aug	
  	
   	
  sep	
  	
   	
  oct	
  
(est)	
  	
  

in-­‐app	
  purchases	
   CPA	
  

-­‐	
  Confiden)al,	
  do	
  not	
  share	
  without	
  wri4en	
  permission	
  -­‐	
  

2015	
  –	
  spend	
  

$0	
  

$20,000	
  

$40,000	
  

$60,000	
  

$80,000	
  

$100,000	
  

$120,000	
  

	
  jan	
  	
   	
  feb	
  	
   	
  mar	
  	
   	
  apr	
  	
   	
  may	
  	
   	
  jun	
  	
   	
  jul	
  	
   	
  aug	
  	
   	
  sep	
  	
   	
  oct	
  
(est)	
  	
  

Ads	
  API	
  powered	
  	
  
op)miza)on	
  

Ads	
  API	
  powered	
  	
  
op)miza)on	
  


